AUTHORIZATION FOR A SANCTIONED EVENT



PROMOTER RESPONSIBILITIES:

- Once routed and approved, this Authorization Form allows the Promoter to hold a Sanctioned Electrathon Event and use the statement "Sanctioned by Electrathon America" in any related advertising.
- Sanctioning by Electrathon America is for the purpose of maintaining adherence to the current competition rules.
- Only the vehicles listed on the current competitor membership list or those buying a membership may compete.
- Minimum Insurance coverage of one million dollars for the event must be secured. Inexpensive insurance is made available through ELECTRATHON AMERICA Inc.. If non-EA insurance you must include proof of insurance prior to sanctioning.
- Sanctioning does not constitute acceptance of liability on the part of Electrathon America or its board members, officers, or extended staff or contractors for safety, lap money, expenses, agreements, actions or other activities of the Promoter and/or participants.
- The event is the sole responsibility of the Promoter. The Promoter agrees to enforce the vehicle design rules, abide by all of the requirements defined by the current Electrathon America Sanctioning and Event Rules, available at the date this form was submitted.
- For this form to be valid it must be signed by the Promoter AND an Electrathon America Board Member and a copy returned to the Promoter.
- Electrathon America reserves the right to deny sanctioning for any request if it believes for any reason, that the best interests of current and future members are not served.

PLEASE COMPLETE:

EVENT NAME:

ENTRANCE FEES: STUDENT: \$_____ OPEN: \$_____

Electrathon America authorizes the following organization:___

herein after referred to as the "Promoter", to hold a Sanctioned Electrathon Even on the following date(s) and times at the described locations:

Event Date:	Event Time(s)	Event Location + City, State

Event Description:_

Person Representing Promoter	Contact Person if Different
Name:	Name:
Address:	Address:
City: State:Zip:	City:State:Zip:
Phone: ()	Phone: ()
E-Mail:	E-Mail:

Person Representing Promoter (signature):_

By signing above, I hereby agree to conduct this event in accordance with the competition and event rules put foth by Electrathon America.

Promoter Actions:

Complete All Sections Above

□ Sign Completed Form

Obtain Insurance: Are you requesting EA Insurance Yes No
Mail this form with Insurance fee/certificate copy if applicable to:
Nickoala Slupe

Secretary, Electrathon America

127 SE 2nd Avenue, Suite C, Albany, OR 97321

Board Member Approval and Actions:

Name:__

Signature:_

- Send a copy of signed form to requestor
- □ Send a copy of event rules to requestor
- □ Send competitor list to requestor
- □ Send a copy of signed form to webmaster